Product Data Sheet
1/19/2026
Seals & Fittings
Cleverfit uni smart fitting
Romania - Purmo
•   Easy installation.
•   High compatibility.
•   Durability.

Max. operating pressure at 20 °C Bar (bar) 10
Medium temperature (continuous) Degrees celsius (°C) 5, 70, 90, 95
Nominal diameter connection 1 Other
With thermal insulation No
High tensile strength Yes
System specific Yes
Material connection 1 Brass
Material connection 2 Brass
Material quality connection 1 CuZn39Pb3 (CW617N)
Material quality connection 2 CuZn39Pb3 (CW617N)
4   |   Product Data Sheet Cleverfit uni smart fitting, 1/19/2026
Resources
Document Description Document Type Link
Items
Global Item Code Item Description
FBWAMFNE14000SR0 PURMO clamp fitting Cleverfit uni smart 14x2 mm
FBWAMFNE16000SR0 Cleverfit uni smart 16x2 mm
FBWAMFNE17000SR0 PURMO clamp fitting Cleverfit uni smart 17x2 mm
FBWAMFNE17E000P0 Coupling pipe-man. 17x2 3/4''
FBWAMFNE20000SR0 PURMO clamp fitting Cleverfit uni smart 20x2 mm
5   |   Product Data Sheet Cleverfit uni smart fitting, 1/19/2026